
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

61 

28 

36 

491 

41 

89 

427 

Name 

Troy Tinsley 

Daniel Martinez 

Mark Francis 

Alec Hugo 

Edward Hugo 

John Adams 

Kevin Capone 

Class 

5aHS2 

5bMSR 

5aHS2 

3CP 

3SM 

5bMSR 

5aS2 

Best Tm 

2:09.365 

2:18.355 

2:23.116 

2:29.865 

2:33.445 

2:36.579 

2nd Best 

2:17.292 

2:21.189 

3:14.195 

2:36.639 

2:35.940 

2:49.696 

Year 

1979 

1994 

1978 

1962 

1990 

1994 

1987 

Make/Model 

Lola T492 

Toyota WSR 

Lola T492 

Porsche 356B 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota WSR 

Apache 87S 

Color 

White/Blue 

Green/Blue/White 

White/Blue 

Black 

White/Blue/Gold 

White/Purple 

Black/Red 

Hometown 

Montara CA 

Laguna Beach CA 

LaJolla CA 

Mill Valley CA 

Mill Valley CA 

Santa  Ynez CA 

Murrieta CA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/15/2025 9:23:36 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA Buttonwillow SpeedTour 

Group 1 3 4 5 

Group 1 3 4 5 Practice 

Practice started at 8:59:56 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

3/15/2025 09:00 


